SGM48536/SGM48537
SGM48538/SGM48539/SGM48540
Single High-Speed, Low-Side Gate
Drivers with Negative Input Voltage Capability
SG Micro Corp
OCTOBER 2025 – REV. A. 4
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

OCTOBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM48536 SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +140℃ SGM48536XN6G/TR SZKXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM48537 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +140℃ SGM48537XN5G/TR GJUXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM48538 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +140℃ SGM48538XN5G/TR GJVXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM48539 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +140℃ SGM48539XN5G/TR GJWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM48540 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +140℃ SGM48540XN5G/TR GJYXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-6/SOT-23-5
Date Code - Year